
i 
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05474150 

Name of Company 

A Turnell Limited 

| We 

Steven Elliott, 38-42 Newport Street, SWINDON, Wiltshire, SN1 3DR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 May 2014 

Signed 74 Date 12 May 2014 

Monahans 
; 

38-42 Newport Street For Official Use 

SWINDON Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Wiltshire 

SN1 3DR 0m 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 46/05/2014 #54 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



. 

* Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

A Turnell Limited 

on the 12 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cw Langs Loder 

Signed C? aceraeares 

Dated 1.- mew, Qa iu. 



A Turnell Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 21,543 00 10,250 00 

Furniture & Equipment NIL 125 00 

Motor Vehicles 14,451 00 400 00 

Stock 390 00 NIL 

Saddlery 2,435 00 500 00 

Book Debts 7,294 66 7,294 66 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,569 66 

Signature a “We CrAL UL Date \27~AAONY Qary 

Notes 

- Some items may be owned by 3rd parties 

- Book values have been taken from the accounts to 31st July 2012 and written down 

on the same bases for the 21 months up to !iquidation 



A Turnell Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,569 66 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,569 66 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

18,569 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,569 66 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,569 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,569 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 19,805 30 

Employees 1,656 00 

Director - A Turnell 52,022 00 

Barclays Bank Pic 14,640 80 

Inland Revenue - PAYE 2,123 43 

H M Customs & Excise - VAT 9,733 39 
99,980 92 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (81,411 26) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (81,411 26) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 
100 

Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (81,412 26) 

sugnatur&. ae os Date V2. Mors ZO \ 4 


